Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Catholic * K - 8t" Grade

‘ Yearly Tuition Rate

1 Student $9,200
2 Students $16,560
3 or more Students $23,000

Non-Catholic * K - 8t Grade

Yearly Tuition Rate

1 Student $14,000
2 Students $25,200
3 or more Students $35,000

Pre K | Yearly Tuition Rate |
Pre K 3 & 4 - Half a day $11,500
Pre K 3 & 4 - Full day $13,500

Pre K Care for half day students stay Full day

$30 day per student

Offer: 5 PreK Care Days

$125 (non-refundable)

Offer: 10 PreK Care Days

$200 (non-refundable)

FEES**

Registration Fee New
families

AMOUNT

$400.00 per child

NOTES

Non-refundable

Registration Fee for all
returning families

$300.00 per child

Non-refundable

PTO Fee

$75 per family

Transcript Fee

$30 per transcript

First transcript free




Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Tuition is paid in full to the Parish Office prior to the beginning of the school year or is paid
through FACTS Management Company on a monthly payment plan over a ten, eleven or
twelve-month period, beginning July, 2024.

Please note: For students who have been accepted and enrolled, but decide to withdraw
before August 15, 2024 a 50% deduction will be applied to tuition refunds. (If a family has
paid the full tuition at this time, then the 50% deduction will apply only for two months, and
the remainder will be fully refunded.)

For students who have been accepted and enrolled, but decide to withdraw after August 15,
2024, only the tuition paid during the month of September or later will be refunded on a
prorated basis according to the number of weeks attended during that month of withdrawal.
Tuition received for July and August and the completed months of attendance will be
forfeited.

*Definitions of "Catholic" and "Non-Catholic" are provided in the Tuition Policy Form. A copy of
the Baptismal Certificate and current Letter from the Parish is mandatory for receive Catholic
Tuition.

**All Registration fees are non-refundable.



